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Average 
Registered Na

Park

583 
835
584 
882 
603
440 
576
503 
503

487 
369
356 
428
389 
435 
422
170 
183
274 
288

78 
101

52 
90
62

The following statement shows the Average Registered Number 
in each School during the year :—

Dufferin.......
Wellesley ....
Ryerson .......
Phœbe Street

Winchester “

Victoria "
Niagara "

Louisa "

Parliament “
George "

Church "

Elizabeth "

Bathurst "
Hope
Palace "

York
Borden "
Giving “
Leslieville ‘

Boys' Home. ...
Girls' " .... 
Orphans’ Home.
Centre Street .

Average 
per Teacher 

49
65
49
68
61
56
72
63
63
61
62
69

71
66
78

70 
43
46
69
71
39

101
62
90
62

No. of 
Teachers.

12
13
12
13
10
8
8
8
8
8
6
6
6
6
6
6
4
4
4
4
2
1
1
1
1

Street,

The improvement in the punctuality of the pupils has continued 
during 1881. Both parents and pupils in nearly every part of 
the city seem to be fully alive to the importance of acquiring the 
habit of promptness. By reference to Table D it will be seen that 
the lateness is confined largely to a few Schools.

inspector’s report.


