The following statement shows the Average Registered Number in each School during the year:—

Schools. Dufferin		Average Registered No.	No. of Teachers. 12	Average per Teacher 49
Wellesley		835	13	65
Ryerson		n'a r	12	49
Phœbe Street			13	68
John Street			10	61
	"	****	8	55
Winchester		576	8	72
	"	503	8	63
Niagara	"	503	8	63
	"	487	8	61
Parliament		369	6	62
George	"	356	6	59
Church	"	428	6	71
Elizabeth	"	389	6	65
Bathurst	··	435	6	78
Норе	"	422	6	70
Palace	"	170	4	43
York		183	4	46
Borden	"	274	4	69
Givins	«	288	4	71
Leslieville	·	78	2	39
Boys' Home		101	1	101
Girls' "		52	1	52
Orphans' Home		90	1	90
Centre Street		52	1	52

LATENESS.

The improvement in the punctuality of the pupils has continued during 1881. Both parents and pupils in nearly every part of the city seem to be fully alive to the importance of acquiring the habit of promptness. By reference to Table D it will be seen that the lateness is confined largely to a few Schools,